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Gelnett, Wanda B.

From: Nancy Gardner [ngardner@pa.net]

Sent: Tuesday, April 17, 2007 4:51 AM

To: MainLineRescue@aol.com; Harris, Mary Lou; Leslie A. Lewis Johnson; Wyatte, Mary S.; Miller, Sarah E.;
Shomper, Kris; Wilmarth, Fiona E.; Jewett, John H.; Smith, James M.; mstephans@irrc.state.pa.us; Gelnett,
Wanda B.; John F. Mizner; David J. DeVries; aschalles@irrc.state.pa.us; David M. Barasch; Alvin Bush;
acoccodrilli@state.pa.us

Cc: mmmcgeever@cbs.com; jessica_taraski@timemagazine.com; slindt@lnpnews.com; tdarragh@mcall.com;
William.White@mcall.com

Subject: Re: Proposed Kennel Regs

Bravo! You speak for dog lovers throughout the commonwealth! And you are correct-they
are all watching this issue very carefully, and will cast their votes, come election day,
accordingly.

Nancy E Gardner

— Original Message —
From: MainUneRescue@aoLcom
To: mharris@irrc,state,pa,us ; ljohnson@irrc,state,pa,us ; mwyatte@irrc,state.pa.us ; smiller@irrc.state,pa.us ;
kshomper@irrc.state.pa.us : fwilmarth@irrc.state.pa.us ; iiewett(8>irrc.state,pa.us ; ismith@irrc.state.pa.us ;
mstephans@irrc.state.pa.us: wgelnett@irrc.state.pa.us ; jmizner@irrc.state.pa.us; ddevries@irrc.state.pa.us ;
aschalles@irrc.state.pa.us; dbarasch@irrc.state.pa.us; abush@irrc.state.pa.us; acoccodrilli0!state.pa.us
Cc: mmmcgeever@cbs.com ; Jessica taraski@tirnemagazine.com ; slindt@lnpnews.com ; tdarragh@mcall.com
William.White@mcall.com
Sent: Monday, April 16, 2007 9:05 PM
Subject: Fwd: Proposed Kennel Regs

See what's free at AOL.com. m
o
m
rn

4/17/2007


